
 

For more information on the Donaghys range, visit the website www.donaghys.com  
To order - New Zealand 0800 942 006  
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Donaghys Super Sprayline 
 
For over 30 years Super Sprayline has been the market leader in aerosol stock markers throughout 
New Zealand and around the world.  A scientifically developed formulation specifically designed for 
use within sheep and cattle systems to enable better stock management and identification. 
  

 Farmers should always follow label instructions and Best Practice Guidelines for Clip Preparation 
which is to remove all contaminated wool from each 
fleece 

 For general use in sheep and lamb identification 
 

 Also widely used as a multi purpose dairy cow flank 
and udder marker 
 
 

 Vivid, long lasting colours 
 

 Can be used in all weather conditions 
 

 Available in 200ml and 400ml sizes, in red, blue, 
green, orange, yellow and purple 
 

 Easy to hold non-slip cans with an Easi-spray nozzle 
 

 Made in New Zealand 
 
 

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: 
 

 Shake can well 
 

 Mark the wool with the marker nozzle no closer than 150mm 
 

 Avoid heavy application 
 

 Apply only to the head or tail 
 

 Avoid marking wool just prior to shearing 
 

 

Code 
 

 

Product 
 

 

Qty per Carton 
 

 

Cartons per Pallet 
 

 

Barcode 
 

 

Super Sprayline 200mL 
 

 

AST2008 
 

 

200mL Blue 
 

 

20 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516161 
 

 

AST2009 
 

 

200mL Green 
 

 

20 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516185 
 

 

AST2010 
 

 

200mL Orange 
 

 

20 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516178 
 

 

AST2011 
 

 

200mL Purple 
 

 

20 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516192 
 

 

AST2012 
 

 

200mL Red 
 

 

20 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516154 
 

 

AST2013 
 

 

200mL Yellow 
 

 

20 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516215 
 

 

Super Sprayline 400mL 
 

 

AST4011 
 

 

400mL Blue 
 

 

12 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516239 
 

 

AST4012 
 

 

400mL Green 
 

 

12 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516253 
 

 

AST4013 
 

 

400mL Orange 
 

 

12 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516246 
 

 

AST4014 
 

 

400mL Red 
 

 

12 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516222 

 

AST4015 
 

 

400mL Yellow 
 

12 Cans 
 

72 
 

9400579516284 
 

 

AST4016 
 

 

400mL Purple 
 

12 Cans 
 

72 9400579555085 

 


