



Donaghys Super Sprayline

For over 30 years Super Sprayline has been the market leader in aerosol stock markers throughout New Zealand and around the world. A scientifically developed formulation specifically designed for use within sheep and cattle systems to enable better stock management and identification.

- Farmers should always follow label instructions and Best Practice Guidelines for Clip Preparation which is to remove all contaminated wool from each fleece
- For general use in sheep and lamb identification
- Also widely used as a multi purpose dairy cow flank and udder marker
- · Vivid, long lasting colours
- Can be used in all weather conditions
- Available in 200ml and 400ml sizes, in red, blue, green, orange, yellow and purple
- Easy to hold non-slip cans with an Easi-spray nozzle
- Made in New Zealand



- Shake can well
- Mark the wool with the marker nozzle no closer than 150mm
- Avoid heavy application
- · Apply only to the head or tail
- Avoid marking wool just prior to shearing

Code	Product	Qty per Carton	Cartons per Pallet	Barcode
Super Sprayline 200mL				
AST2008	200mL Blue	20 Cans	72	9400579516161
AST2009	200mL Green	20 Cans	72	9400579516185
AST2010	200mL Orange	20 Cans	72	9400579516178
AST2011	200mL Purple	20 Cans	72	9400579516192
AST2012	200mL Red	20 Cans	72	9400579516154
AST2013	200mL Yellow	20 Cans	72	9400579516215
Super Sprayline 400mL				
AST4011	400mL Blue	12 Cans	72	9400579516239
AST4012	400mL Green	12 Cans	72	9400579516253
AST4013	400mL Orange	12 Cans	72	9400579516246
AST4014	400mL Red	12 Cans	72	9400579516222
AST4015	400mL Yellow	12 Cans	72	9400579516284
AST4016	400mL Purple	12 Cans	72	9400579555085

